MOTOR VEHICLE OCCUPANT INJURY SEVERITY BY KNOWN AIRBAG DEPLOYMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE OCCUPANT
AIRBAG DEPLOYMENT

Number

OCCUPANTS*

% of Total

OCCUPANT INJURY SEVERITY

NO INJURY

Deployed - Front

Deployed - Side

Deployed - Curtain

Deployed - Combination

Deployed - Other

Not Deployed

Not Equipped

Unknown

Uncoded & Errors

TOTAL

37,462

5,088

3,830

29,022

400

348,225

11,068

50,854

6,683

492,632

7.6

1.0

0.8

5.9

0.1

70.7

2.2

10.3

1.4

100.0

208

18

"

261

148

207

65

919

1,238

120

88

1,620

1,232

1,072

125

5,504

5,146

493

484

5,248

52

6,247

1,567

316

19,555

8,805

1,178

973

8,589

95

21,901

1,392

823

43,762

22,064

3,279

2,274

13,302

244

318,679

5,416

6,549

371,816

*Includes 51,076 occupants (drivers and passengers) with unknown injury severity.
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